
















Remaining restricted grant income

2023-24

11.51

2022-23

8,421.00

Inc om e

National Lottery Grant

Good Life Good Death Good Grief

Total Income

Balance of restricted grant income c/f

Expenditure

Development support officer fees (up to £15,000)

Volunteer support costs

Remembrance event

Energy costs

Energy efficiency measures

Total Expenditure

15,000.00

70.74

23,409.49

15,000.00

8,421.00

15,000.00

295.00

900.00

15,000.00

16,195.00

150.00

900.00

6,724.00

7,774.00

Spirit of Lanarkshire - energy costs

Spirit of Lanarkshire - energy efficiency

8,276.00

62.75
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